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 Bellmont Middle School         
1200 North Adams Drive 

Decatur, IN 46733 

Phone: 260.724.3137 

Fax: 260.724.4495 

www.nadams.k12.in.us  
 

 

2024-25  

BMS Athletic Staff 
  

Position   Name        Cell  Email    
Principal   Kristie Schlemmer 438-2553 schlemmerk@nadams.k12.in.us  

Assistant Principal  Abbey Bowers  223-4702 bowersa@nadams.k12.in.us  

Athletic Director   Tim Myers       223-4346 myerst@nadams.k12.in.us  

Assistant Athletic Director  Aaron Bergman  223-7518  bergmana@nadams.k12.in.us  

Athletic Secretary  Marnie Shaffer  517-9355  shafferm@nadams.k12.in.us  

Athletic Trainer   Bethany Harlan  219-928-6901 

Athletic Treasurer  Beverly Lichtensteiger 452-7706 lichtensteigerb@nadams.k12.in.us  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 

Football- 8th Grade  Kevin Conrad  458-1138 conrad_31@yahoo.com   

Football- 7th Grade  Ryan Lehrman  452-5692 lehrmanrm@gmail.com  

Football- Assistant  Dan Hunter  740-6608 hunterd@nadams.k12.in.us  

Football- Volunteer  Ben Faurote  223-4358 benjamin.faurote@gmail.com 

Volleyball- 8th Grade   Carly Raymond  706-1239 carlyraymond11@gmail.com 

Volleyball- 7th Grade  Ashlee LeMaster  703-0950 ashleelemaster@icloud.com  

Volleyball- 6th Grade  Kim McCord  223-3784 kimsmccord@hotmail.com  

Cross Country- Girls  Christy Blythe  223-7055 blythec@nadams.k12.in.us 

Cross Country- Boys  Justin Ayres  574-238-9057 ayresj@nadams.k12.in.us  

Cheerleading   Khia Padgett  223-6745 padgettm@nadams.k12.in.us  

Cheerleading- Volunteer  Caitlynn Christian 223-7955 caitlynnbard@gmail.com  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 

Girls Basketball   Faith Morris  223-7435 faithmorris84@gmail.com  

Boys Basketball    Jeremy Miller  574-238-9522 millerj@nadams.k12.in.us  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ---------------------- 

Wrestling   Luke Binegar  223-1050 binegar99@gmail.com 

Wrestling- Assistant  Daniel Gunsett  223-5368 gunsettdaniel@yahoo.com  

Wrestling- Volunteer  Fletcher Shaneyfelt 223-8448 fletchershaneyfelt@outlook.com  

Wrestling- Volunteer  Ben Faurote  223-4358 benjamin.faurote@gmail.com  

Wrestling- Volunteer  Randy Baker  223-1665 rkbakerfam@gmail.com  

Wrestling- Volunteer  Paul Ruble  413-1873 rublpe01@gmail.com  

Swimming/Diving- Co-Head Laura Werling  765-667-2271 laura.werling1@gmail.com  

Swimming/Diving- Co-Head Kristen Krey  223-5837 kristenkrey31@gmail.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Soccer- Girls   Derek Trobeck  269-501-0684 trobeckd@nadams.k12.in.us 

Soccer- Girls- Volunteer  Emily Friedt  301-4472 friedte@nadams.k12.in.us  

Soccer- Boys   TBD  

Track- Co Head   Justin Ayres  574-238-9057 ayresj@nadams.k12.in.us 

Track- Co Head   Randy Hisner  223-1746 ranhisner@hotmail.com  

Track- Assistant   Faith Morris  223-7435 faithmorris84@gmail.com  

Track- Assistant   Karson Everett  301-4011 karsoneverett9@gmail.com  
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